

print/6, africa ref: 11211 tel: 031 563 7481

RELIABLE SERVICE. SUPERIOR QUALITY.

Cell: +27 73 431 8762

DURBAN

Unit C, 100 Richard Carte Road 5 Megawatt Road Aeroport, Spartan Jacobs 4092

Tel: +27 11 974 5984 Fax: +27 11 974 9691 Cell: +27 83 775 5925 Tel: +27 31 940 4110 Fax: +27 31 462 0513

No15, 5 Avenue Bredell

JOHANNESBURG

15 Killarney Avenue Killarney Gardens

CAPE TOWN

Tel: +27 21 557 5112 Fax: +27 21 557 1321

14 Jig Road Montague/Gardens

GENERAL WAYBILL 96668 NO.

SQAS APPROVED

DATE OCCUPANTION ORIGIN	Tel: +27 10 590 8498				
FOR ACCOUNT OF: (Postal Address)	ENVELOPE ATT	UBN	POT TO DEPOT		
(FOSCAI AUUI ESS)	C.O.A. ATT	PRE-PAID DO	OR TO DOOR		
Brentag	TREM CARD AT	TT C.O.D. DE	POT TO DOOR		
SENDERS NAME AND ADDRESS:	RECEIVERS NA	ME AND ADDRESS:			
National associated chemicals montegate Logistics					
12 Short Retreat 2090 265 Sydney 2000					
Mkondeni - PMBII congella - Durlan					
SENDERS REFERENCE:	CUSTOMERS R	CUSTOMERS REFERENCE:			
QTY PACKAGING/PACK SIZE CONTENTS		RGEABLE RATE/KG	R		
1 25tg Sodium NiEik					
Rejecter	Cavao				
Refer to	Cargo D96822C	turing at yabendari es madilar			
		a december of the control of the con			
07 (00 01 2 00 00 000 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00		(Bostos Viceo albi, es escelativo (1912) corres e o conduciono e calgarente d	es Bullion (1997). Marche English		
The Second Secon					
a lagareta, e propincia de la casa de la cas		CHARGE			
		OUTLYING AREAS	segonasiologicaliano descensores que un		
		DOCUMENT FEE	or manufer .		
	ted Stock Recentd	(Cuce), V.A.T.	OCCUPATION OF THE PROPERTY OF		
Insurance is effected only if specifically requested in writing hereon. Consignor continues to the first black between the continues to the c					
Consignor certifies that details supplied on this waybill are correct and this document serves to request the carrier to receive and forward the above mentioned cargo to the consignee address in accordance with the conditions on the reverse side of this master waybill. SIGN AND RETURN ATTACHED DOCUMENT					
The carrier or his/her agent are not responsible for neither shortages from, nor damages to inner contents of parcels/pallets.					
All business is undertaken subject to our standard te a copy of which is set out on the reverse side hereof.	rms and conditions, Signature / Initials:		3.00.01		
Vehicle Reg NO 600 146		Comments: 4 & BAG			
Vehicle Clean Yes No	2. RECEIVED BY RB LOGISTICS DRIV	ED 3 DECEIVED AT SENDING	DEBOT		
Name:	Name: 21248	Name: Name: Name:	RECEIVED AT SENDING DEPOT		
Signature:	Signature:	Signature:			
Date: Time:	Date: 06/09/7/ Time:				
4. RECEIVED AT DESTINATION DEPOT	5. HANDED TO DELIVERING DRIVER	6. RECEIVED AT CONSIGNE	E		
Name:	Name: LUCKs	<u> </u>			
Date: Time:	Time: Date: OR LOB/21 Time: Date: Da				
st Copy - WHITE: Invoice Copy - 2nd Copy BLUE: Admin Control - 3r	rd Copy - GREEN: Sending Depot - 4th Copy PINK: Consignee	Copy - 5th Copy YELLOW: Destination Depot - 6th Co	ppy - WHITE: Senders Cop		

		Sheyn ESBURG CAPETOWN			
	JOHANNI 5 Megawatt Aeroport, S obs 4092 Tel: +27 11	t Road partan Killarney Avenue Killarney Gardens	GENERAL V		
LUG Fax	+27 31 940 4110 : +27 31 462 0513 l: +27 73 431 8762 No15, 5 Ave Bredell	974 9691 Fax: +27 21 557 1321		5822 6	
Web 5 2.coma	Tel: +2710	DESTINATION	SQAS APPR	SVED]	
7/ ORIGIN					
Fo UNT OF: (Postal) (ss)		C.O.A. ATT	PRE-PAID DO	OR TO DOOR POT TO DOOR	
SENDERS NAME AND ADDRESS:	Vorkeoghe	RECEIVERS NAME AND	1	6/	
ACCURATION OF THE PROPERTY OF	00	Associated	12 Shoet	lehoof	
e Corpela 1).b~	Michany	P.MB	Marin III II I	
SENDERS REFERENCE:		CUSTOMERS REFEREN			
QTY PACKAGING/ CONTENTS	DIMENSIONS IN CM	ACTUAL CHARGEABLE WEIGHT WEIGHT	RATE/KG	R	
of sig Pallet		259			
SODIUM nitra	ke				
			-		
Refer t	to D966	68			
Taking th	e Wong E	tock			
back to	Monteagle	from RBAL	CHARGE		
office ref. 11211			AREAS DOCUMENT FEE		
inty 64 altico			V.A.T.		
CONDITIONS Legurance is effected only if specifically requested in writing hereon.			TOTAL		
Consignor certifies that details supplied on this waybill are correct and this document serves to request the carrier to receive and forward the above mentioned cargo to the consignee address in accordance with the conditions on the reverse side of this master waybill. The carrier or his/her agent are not responsible for neither shortages from,					
The carrier or his/her agent are not responsible to nor damages to inner contents of parcels/pallets. All business is undertaken subject to our standars a copy of which is set out on the reverse side here.	d terms and conditions,	Signature / Initials:			
Vehicle Reg	D874-6	7 () Com	ments: RT		
Vehicle Clean Yes No No 1. DISPATCHED BY SENDER	2. RECEIVED BY F	RB LOGISTICS DRIVER	3. RECEIVED AT SENDIN	G DEPOT	
Name:	Name:	1 Chil		Name:	
Signature:	Date: £/4/9	THE STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF T			
4. RECEIVED AT DESTINATION DEPOT	1.00k-1	LIVERING DRIVER	6. RECEIVED AT CONSIG	RECEIVED AT CONSIGNEE	
Name:	Signature:	ير لادر 1	Signature:		
Date:					

JOHANNESBURG GENERAL WAYBILL 15 Killarney Avenue Killarney Gardens 5 Megawatt Road . (00 Richard Carte Road Aeroport, Spartan Jacobs 4092 Tel: +27 11 974 5984 Fax: +27 11 974 9691 Tel: +27 21 557 5112 96822c NO. Fax: +27 21 557 1321 Tel: +27 31 940 4110 Cell: +27 83 725 5925 Fax: +27 31 462 0513 Cell: +27 73 431 8762 14 Jig Road Montague Gardens No15, 5 Avenue Bredell UPERIOR QUALITY. **SQAS APPROVED** Tel: +27 21 200 2935 Tel: +27 10 590 8498 ORIGIN **DESTINATION** UNITOF (Posta) **ENVELOPE ATT** ACCOUNT **DEPOT TO DEPOT** PRE-PAID DOOR TO DOOR C.O.A. ATT TREM CARD ATT C.O.D. **DEPOT TO DOOR** SENDERS NAME AND ADDRESS: **RECEIVERS NAME AND ADDRESS:** + Socialed **SENDERS REFERENCE: CUSTOMERS REFERENCE:** DIMENSIONS **CHARGEABLE** RATE/KG (O) I Y CONTENTS WEIGHT Pollet 3519 Sodium nitrate Refer to D96668 Took the correct Stock 031 563 7481 to Matal, Which CHARGE 1325 w OUTLYING AREAS S 26 DOCUMENT FEE W V.A.T. Waybill Insurance is effected only if specifically requested in writing hereon. Consignor certifies that details supplied on this waybill are correct and this document serves to request the carrier to TOTAL 10 SIGN AND RETURN receive and forward the above mentioned cargo to the consignee address in accordance with the conditions on the reverse side of this master waybill. ATTACHED DOCUMENT The carrier or his/her agent are not responsible for neither shortages from, nor damages to inner contents of parcels/pallets. All business is undertaken subject to our standard terms and conditions, a copy of which is set out on the reverse side hereof. Signature / Initials: Vehicle Reg Comments: . Vehicle Clean Yes / 1. DISPATCHED BY SENDER 2. RECEIVED BY RB LOGISTICS DRIVER 3. RECEIVED AT SENDING DEPOT Name: . Signature: ...! Signature: Date: 02/09/51 Date: Time: 4. RECEIVED AT DESTINATION DEPOT 5. HANDED TO DELIVERING DRIVER 6. RECEIVED AT CONSIGNEE Name: Signature: . Signature: Signature: ..

Date: 08 109 12

..... Time:

Time: ...

1st Copy - WHITE: Invoice Copy - 2nd Copy BLUE: Admin Control - 3rd Copy - GREEN: Sending Depot - 4th Copy PINK: Consignee Copy - 5th Copy YELLOW: Destination Depot - 6th Copy - WHITE: Senders Copy

Date: 08-09-21... Time: ...

GENERAL WAYBILL 15 Killarney Avenue Killarney Gardens nichard Carte Road Aeroport, Spartan Jacobs 4092 Tel: +27 11 974 5984 Tel: +27 21 557 5112 Fax: +27 21 557 1321 Fax: +27 11 974 9691 NO. 96822 Tel: +27 31 940 4110 Cell: +27 83 775 5925 Fax: +27 31 462 0513 No15, 5 Avenue 14 Jig Road RELIABLE SERVICE. SUPERIOR QUALITY. Cell: +27 73 431 8762 Montague Gardens Web: www.rblogistics.co.da SQAS APPROVED Tel: +27 10 590 8498 Tel: +27 21 200 2935 DATE ORIGIN **DESTINATION** FOR ACCOUNT OF: (Postal Address) **ENVELOPE ATT** ACCOUNT **DEPOT TO DEPOT** C.O.A. ATT PRE-PAID DOOR TO DOOR TREM CARD ATT C.O.D. **DEPOT TO DOOR** SENDERS NAME AND ADDRESS: **RECEIVERS NAME AND ADDRESS:** + Socialed SENDERS REFERENCE: **CUSTOMERS REFERENCE:** DIMENSIONS IN CM PACKAGING/ PACK SIZE CONTENTS **CHARGEABLE** RATE/KG WEIGHT R Sodium nitrate Refer to D96668 CHARGE OUTLYING AREAS DOCUMENT FEE V.A.T. Insurance is effected only if specifically requested in writing hereon. TOTAL Consignor certifies that details supplied on this waybill are correct and this document serves to request the carrier to receive and forward the above mentioned cargo to the consignee address in accordance with the conditions on the reverse SIGN AND RETURN The carrier or his/her agent are not responsible for neither shortages from, ATTACHED DOCUMENT nor damages to inner contents of parcels/pallets. All business is undertaken subject to our standard terms and conditions, a copy of which is set out on the reverse side hereof. Signature / Initials: Vehicle Reg Comments: . Vehicle Clean Yes 1. DISPATCHED BY SENDER 2. RECEIVED BY RB LOGISTICS DRIVER 3. RECEIVED AT SENDING DEPOT Name: .. Name: . Signature: Signature: .. Date: 02/09/101 Date: 4. RECEIVED AT DESTINATION DEPOT 5. HANDED TO DELIVERING DRIVER 6. RECEIVED AT CONSIGNEE Name: Signature: Signature: Date: 08 109 121 ... Time: Date: 08-09-21... Time: ... Time: Copy - WHITE: Invoice Copy - 2nd Copy BLUE: Admin Control - 3rd Copy - GREEN: Sending Depot - 4th Copy PINK: Consignee Copy - 5th Copy YELLOW: Destination Depot - 6th Copy - WHITE: Senders Copy

Shown

CAPE TOWN

JOHANNESBURG

5 Megawatt Road

100